
Northwest Community EMS System   DICO LIST Rev. – April 26, 2020 

 

AGENCY DICO Contact information 

Advantage Ambulance John Figlioulo (PEMSC) (773) 851-2646; john@advantageambulance.com 

Arlington Heights 

Mary Sterrenberg, R.N. Office: (847) 368-5772; Cell: (847) 828-7635 
Fax: (847) 368-5980; msterrenberg@vah.com 

Police Officer Michael Butler Office: 847-368-5300; Cell: 847-652-3487 
mbutler@vah.com 

Lt. William Rodgers Phone: (847) 274-0747 
Fax: (847) 368-5995; wrodgers@vah.com 

PM Jason Wachal. Office: (847) 368-5450 Cell: ((847) 707-8870 
Fax: (847) 368-5980; jawachal@vah.com 

DVC Richard Manthy Office: (847) 368-5461; Cell (847) 302-5944 
Fax: (847) 368-5995; rmanthy@vah.com  

PM Jim Braniff Office: (847) 368-5450; Cell (847) 890-9625 
Fax: (847) 368-5995; jbraniff@vah.com  

A-Tec Jeffrey Voigt Office: (847) 697-7643 #808; Cell: (630) 878-1692 
Fax: 847-278-0402; jvoigt@atecambulance.com  

Barrington FD 
Courtney Michaels 

Office: (847) 304-3605; Cell: (847) 754-9024 
cmichaels@barrington-il.gov  

Beau Sanchez (847) 254-3507; bsanchez@barrington-il.gov  

Barrington Countryside 
FPD 

DC Scott W. Motisi (PEMSC) (224) 250-7865; smotisi@bcfpd.us  (Lead DICO) 

BC Brett Haller (224) 848-4872; bhaller@bcfpd.us (Alternate DICO) 

Bloomingdale FD 
Lt. John Paliga (708) 670-0383; johnp@bloomingdalefire.com  

Dennis Kuntzman (630) 801-0563; dennisk@bloomingdalefire.com  

Buffalo Grove FD 
Alfredo Caballero Work (847) 537-0995; Cell (504) 218-3129 

acaballero@vbg.org  

Shawn Collins Work (847) 537-0995; Cell (773) 619-7052 
scollins@vbg.org  

Des Plaines FD 
Div. Cf. EMS Ed Rogers (PEMSC) (847) 529–1560; Erogers@desplaines.org  

D/C Peter Dyer (847) 774–9750; PDyer@desplaines.org  

Elk Grove Township FD Joe Tobiasz (847) 364-4236; j.tobiasz@egtfire.org  

Elk Grove Village 

B/C Michael Sharp (PEMSC) (847) 734-8022; msharp@elkgrove.org   

Commander James Lancaster, PD (847) 734-4192; Jlancaster@elkgrove.org  

Commander Michael Garrison, PD (224) 563-5476; mgarrison@elkgrove.org  

Commander Andrew Jensen, PD (847) 489-9471; ajensen@elkgrove.org  

Commander Daniel Burke, PD (224) 571-0523; dburke@elkgrove.org  

Fermilab Lt. Steve Hernandez; EMSC (630) 840-3428; steveh@fnal.gov 

Hoffman Estates FD 
Brian Raymond (PEMSC) (815) 289-7849) Brian.Raymond@Hoffmanestates.org  

FF/PM Ryan Bebe (312) 972-7926; Ryan.Bebe@hoffmanestates.org  
Lt. Jeffrey Northrup (630) 877-6541; Jeffrey.Northrup@hoffmanestates.org  

Itasca FD 
Ryan Rasche (PEMSC) primary Cell: 847-980-0375 rrasche@itasca.com  

Lt. John Helzing (Training Officer) Cell: 708-473-6986  jhelzing@itasca.com  
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AGENCY DICO Contact information 

Lake Zurich Fire/Rescue 
Benny Yee (PEMSC) 

(847) 540-5070 ×1106 
benny.yee@lakezurich.org> 

Mickey Wenzel (training officer) 
(847) 540-5070; (847) 815-8814; 
mickey.wenzel@lakezurich.org 

Lincolnshire/Riverwoods 

Lt. Eric Levernier Work (847) 634-2512  Cell (847) 571-0536 
elevernier@lrfpd.org   

David Benson Work (847) 634-2512  Cell (847) 533-2888 
dbenson@lrfpd.org  

Chief Tom Krueger Work (847) 634-2512   Cell (847) 812-1234 
tkrueger@lrfpd.org  

Long Grove 
BC Marc Small Work (847) 634-3143   Cell (847) 401-2261 

msmall@lgfpd.org 
BC. John C. Jaworski (PEMSC) (847) 293-0404; Jjaworski@lgfpd.org 

Mount Prospect FD 

Susie Bagdade  (PEMSC) work cell 847-812-6350 sbagdade@mountprospect.org  
Kyle Laurinaitis (630) 212-2991; klaurinaitis@mountprospect.org  

Phil Ellenbecker (847) 507-1471; pellenbecker@mountprospect.org  
Seth McCrory (back-up FD) (224) 381-6655; smccrory@mountprospect.org  

Palatine FD 
Brian Stennett (630) 649-1943 bstennett@palatine.il.us 

Back up: Lt. Bret Nelson (PEMSC) (847) 450-9369 bnelson@palatine.il.us  

Palatine Rural FD 
Roger Fyke (PEMSC) (847) 652-7816; RFyke@prfpd.org  

Pete Retuerto (815) 761-8898; PRetuerto@prfpd.org  

Prospect Heights FD 
Markus Rill (PEMSC) (Red shift) Office (847) 253-8060; Cell (847) 269-5505 

mrill@phfire.com   

Back up: Drew Smith (Fire chief) Office: (847) 253-8060 X900 (M-F 9A-4P) 
Cell: (847) 366-1782  dsmith@phfire.com  

Rolling Meadows FD 
Barry Krumstock  (847) 561-1812 

Colin Finlay (PEMSC) (847) 302-1479; finlay@cityrm.org  

Schaumburg FD 

Steve Johnson (PEMSC) 
Ken Sterling (1st shift) 

Jeanine Liska 

(847) 344-3322; sjohnson@schaumburg.com  
(847) 923-6730; ksterling@schaumburg.com  

(847) 923-6720; jliska@shcaumburg.com  
Lt. Fabio Puccini (2nd shift) 
John Niemann (2nd shift) 

(847) 923-6767; fpuccini@schaumburg.com  
(847) 923-6771; jniemann@schaumburg.com  

Lt/PM Bob Niemiec (3rd shift) 
James Wysocki (3rd shift) 
Cheryl Rawski (3rd shift) 

(847) 923-6710 rniemiec@schaumburg.com  
(847) 923-6720; jwysocki@schaumburg.com  
(847) 923-6730; crawski@schaumburg.com 

Superior  
Ken Sink (219) 218-3857 

Adam Zambreno (PEMSC) (O) (630) 903-2231 (C) (630) 251-8262 
azambreno@superiorambulance.com  

Wood Dale FD 

Luke Walker (PEMSC) (630) 688-8397; lwalker@wdfd.org  
Chris Steines  (630) 803-1682 CSteines@wdfpd.org  

Kurt Blank (815) 922-0240; kblank@wdfd.org  
Troy Olsen (630) 766-1147   tolsen@wdfd.org    

 
ABMC; NCH:  DICOs should contact the ED charge RNs. 
CJM: 4/26/20 Rev. 
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